LOCAL CONTRACTOR'S STATE LICENSE LIST

**PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THIS LISTING IS A VERIFICATION OF LICENSURE ONLY! IT ISRECOMMENDED THAT IF THERE ARE
QUESTIONS ABOUT COMPLAINTS OR CITATIONS FOR CONTRACTORS PLEASE CONTACT THE DEPARTMENT OF PROFESSIONAL
LICENSING (DOPL) at (801)530-6628/www.dopl.utah.gov

GENERAL BUILDING-B100

A JOHNSON GENERAL

ALL ASPECT

ATC CONSTRUCTORS

B HANSEN CONSTRUCTION
BODEC

CASINC

CALLAHAN CONSTRUCTION
CASA BELLA ENTERPRISES, INC.
CIRCLE K CONSTRUCTION
CLEAN & HANDY CONTRACTORS, LLC
COW, INC.

DAVID POWELL HOME IMPROVEMENTS

DELBERT THAYN CONSTRUCTION
DUNN PLUMBING

EINSTEIN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC
ELITE CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
ETZEL CONTRACTING

HANSEN ROOFING

HELPER VALLEY CONSTRUCTION
HOMESTYLE SIDING-DBA SCOTT
FAUSETT

I.LE.GEE.C

JMA CONTRACTING

KEN'S DRYWALL

LICENSE #
11082483-5501
327727-5501
353995-5501
250153-5501
6680453-5501
6911493-5501
5024391-5501
1270409-5501
6086655-5501
5550035-5501
317194-5501

252492-5501

235406-5501
5413541-5501
2067470-5501
239775-5501
5244949-5501
321994-5501
4726432-5501
5150021-5501

331418-5501

8593672-5501
10194677-5501
295811-5501

*Area Code 435
unless noted
PHONE #
650-1613
653-2421
650-7575
637-7438
613-0700
650-6841
801-420-0261
637-9532
650-0039
650-2071
637-9108
637-1333/650-
5284
650-2394
637-6150
650-1972
637-4157
637-1085
637-5772
472-3880
472-0507
472-5011/650-
0042
650-9664

801-367-1288

2019

EXPIRATION
11/30/2021

cas.inc@live.com
callahanconstruction@msn.com
lynda@goldterra.com

powellshomeimprovement@yahoo.co
m

11/30/2021

dj@iegec.com

jason@jmacontracting.com
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LOCAL CONTRACTOR'S STATE LICENSE LIST

KERRY KROMPEL CONTRACTING
KLASSY WOOD DESIGN, INC.

M WILLSON CUSTOM CONCRETE, INC.
MARK T. JUSTICE

MARRELLI CONSTRUCTION
MAXFIELD CONSTRUCTION

MIKE RILEY CONSTRUCTION

MILES C. NELSON- DBA CASTLELAND
CONST.

MK ERKKILA, LC

NELCO CONTRACTORS, INC
NEWMAN CONTRACTING COMPANY
NIELSON CONSTRUCTION

POWER SOURCE SERVICES, INC.
PRICE MINE SERVICE CONSTRUCTION
PRICE STEEL FAB

PROFESSIONAL HOME SOLUTIONS
R.D. ALLEN AND SONS CONSTRUCTION
RL KROMPEL

ROBERTSON & SONS GENERAL CONT.
SHEP'S WINDOWS & DOORS

STILSON & SONS CONSTRUCTION
SWASEY CONSTRUCTION
TOMADAKIS CONSTRUCTION

GENERAL ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR-E100

B HANSEN CONSTRUCTION
DELBERT THAYN CONSTRUCTION
KEE ENGINEERING & CONSULTING
KERRY KROMPEL CONTRACTING
KV FENCING

NEWMAN CONTRACTING COMPANY
NIELSON CONSTRUCTION

POWER SOURCE SERVICES INC.

354802-5501
5057837-5501
4824965-5501
275148-5501
226586-5501
296290-5501
261379-5501

311349-5501

335998-5501
229780-5501
340491-5501
245489-5501
4937719-5501
6465349-5501
231830-5501
7612134-5501
5168192-5501
240871-5501
375762-5501
286887-5501
5248877-5501
3099809-5501
367414-5501

250153-5501
235406-5501
5557580-5501
354802-5501
319583-5501
340491-5501
245489-5501
4937719-5501

637-7193
637-8925
637-9104
687-2234
472-5616
687-9151
384-3356

637-8502

448-9477
637-3495
637-7469
687-2494
381-2003
637-9300
653-2645
801-369-1971
748-2791
637-3520
636-6705
472-1552
748-2636
472-5092
636-5245

637-7438
650-2394
650-1462
637-7193
384-2592
637-7469
687-2494
381-2003



LOCAL CONTRACTOR'S STATE LICENSE LIST

PRICE STEEL FAB, INC

RL KROMPEL

SCAMP EXCAVATION

SINBAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
STILSON & SONS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

231830-5501
240871-5501
344294-5551
236446-5501
5248877-5501

RESIDENTIAL & SMALL COMMERCIAL CONTRACTOR - R100

BRENT JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION
BROOKHAVEN HOMES LLC

BT CONSTRUCTION (R. TORGERSON)
C & C IMPROVEMENT COMPANY
CONSTRUCTION ERA (R. MONSON)
EA MORTENSEN CONSTRUCTION
LARRY L YOUNG CONSTRUCTION
MARK T. JUSTICE

MIKE SCHMITZ CONSTRUCTION
NICHOLS REMODELING/JACKSON NICHOLS
TY'S CABINETS

ZIONS BUILDERS/DBA RUSTIC
CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL AND SMALL COMMERCIAL NON-STRUCTURAL-R101

6829078-5501
4960717-5501
7076081-5501
232191-5501
6981316-5501
4943735-5501
236295-5501
275148-5501
236694-5501

11513319-5501

291466-5501
321095-5501

M WILLSON CUSTOM CONCRETE, INC.
HILLS CONSTRUCTION & REMODEL

MODULAR UNIT INSTALLATION-B200
G & L HOMESET, Springville
CARE FREE HOMES, W Valley City

4824965-5501

10775088-5501

251789-5501
5796286-5501

FACTORY BUILD HOUSING SET-UP CONTRACTOR-R200

NEWMAN CONTRACTING COMPANY
G & L HOMESET, Springville
CARE FREE HOMES, W Valley City

340491-5501
251789-5501
5796286-5501

653-2645
637-3520
636-8101
748-2684
748-2636

820-9553
801-262-8453
637-4433
472-3130
650-2244
613-9406
636-0135
687-2234
637-5097
630-8687
653-2467

637-9104
630-6045

801-489-9404
801-972-8255

637-7469
801-489-9404
801-972-8255

brentjohnson9553@gmail.com

jacksonnichols3@gmail.com

11/30/2021
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GENERAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR - E200

ALL ASPECT 327727-5501 653-2421

BODEC ELECTRIC 6680453-5501 613-0700

BULLSEYE ELECTRIC 5989465-5501 613-9676

CIRCLE K CONSTRUCTION 6086655-5501 637-3443

CRIPPS ELECTRIC 6743279-5501 613-8561

DEAN ALLEN ELECTRIC 5251000-5501 749-0813

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC 239775-5501 637-4157

ERIC TORGERSON 3107671-5501

ETZEL CONTRACTING 321994-5501 637-5772

GDM ELECTRIC 7856568-5501 630-0581

ILE.GE.C 8593672-5501 650-9664 dj@iegec.com
JMA CONTRACTING 10194677-5501 jason@jmacontracting.com
KAY ELECTRIC 4550554-5501 687-2928

KEE ENGINEERING & CONSULTING 5557580-5501 650-1462

P & L ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC 8346798-5501 299-0261

PERO ELECTRIC, INC. 4737942-5501 472-3290

GENERAL PLUMBING CONTRACTOR - P200

BRUNOS PLUMBING 6496569-5501 650-2577
DART PLUMBING 6369642-5501 636-9642
DELBERT THAYN CONSTRUCTION 235406-5501 650-2394
DUNN PLUMBING 5413541-5501 637-6150
HUSSEY PLUMBING AND HEATING 271928-5501 637-1374
JESSE SLOAN PLUMBING 10234849-5501 650-5048
O'BRIEN PLUMBING AND HEAT 310505-5501 637-5189
RUGGERI PLUMBING INC 5636750-5501 650-5262
STEVE'S PLUMBING 243167-5501 637-6816

BOILER INSTALLATION CONTRACTOR-P202
POWER SOURCE SERVICES, INC. 4937719-5501 381-2003

INDUSTRIAL PIPING CONTRACTOR - P204
POWER SOURCE SERVICES, INC. 4937719-5501 381-2003
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WATER CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT CONTRACTOR - P205
CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING 262131-5501 637-5932

RESIDENTIAL SEWER & SEPTIC TANK CONTRACTOR - P207
MAXFIELD CONSTRUCTION 296290-5501 687-9151
WASTE & WATER LOGISTICS 8259405-5501 472-2580

CARPENTRY-S220
KLASSY WOOD DESIGN 5057837-5501 637-8925
HILLS CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING 10775088-5501 630-6045

METAL AND VINYL SIDING CONTRACTOR - 5230
C & C IMPROVEMENT COMPANY 232191-5501 472-3130
HOMESTYLE SIDING & GENERAL CONTRACTOR 331418-5501 472-5011

GENERAL CONCRETE CONTRACTOR - S260

DELBERT THAYN CONSTRUCTION 235406-5501 650-2394
M WILLSON CUSTOM CONCRETE 4824965-5501 637-9104
MIKE RILEY CONSTRUCTION 261379-5501 384-3356
RCP CONSTRUCTION 279385-5501 637-6677
SWASEY CONSTRUCTION 3099809-5501 472-5092
WALL CONTRACTORS, INC. 4925929-5501 749-2945

PLASTERING AND STUCCO CONTRACTOR - S270
NAJERA'S DRYWALL (DANIEL NAJERA) 4889096-5501 801-361-5945
SHEP'S WINDOWS & DOORS 286887-5501 472-1552

GENERAL ROOFING QUALIFIER S280
HILLS CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING 10775088-5501 630-6045
C & C IMPROVEMENT 232191-5501 472-3130

GENERAL MASONRY CONTRACTOR - 5290
C & C IMPROVEMENT 232191-5501 472-3130
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EXCAVATION AND GRADING CONTRACTOR -S310

MARK & SONS EXCAVATING INC. 249399-5501
MK ERKKILA LC 335998-5501
NELCO CONTRACTORS, INC 229780-5501
SINBAD CONSRUCTION COMPANY 236446-5501
STILSON & SONS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 5248877-5501
WASTE & WATER LOGISTICS 8259405-5501

STEEL ERECTION CONTRACTOR -S320

METAL BUILDING ERECTION CONTRACTOR - 5322

LANDSCAPING CONTRACTOR - S330
WARD LANDSCAPES INC 4976950-5501

SHEET METAL CONTRACTOR - S340
A JOHNSON HEATING, INC. 252369-5501
O'BRIEN PLUMBING AND HEAT 310505-5501

HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING (HVAC CONTRACTOR) - S350

A JOHNSON GENERAL 11082483-5501
AIR TEMP HEATING, LLC 5778213-5501
C & C IMPROVEMENT CO. 232191-5501
DUGMORE HEATING 250372-5501
MIKE L. CHILD 367476-5501
O'BRIEN PLUMBING & HEATING 310505-5501
PINNACLE HVAC 6348280-5501
RAMS INDUSTRIES 5035776-5501
SNOW'S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC. 4870968-5501

SPRING GLEN HEATING 230134-5501

653-2243
448-9477
637-3495
748-2684
748-2636
472-2580

650-6211

637-5067
637-5189

650-1613
637-4468
472-3130
384-2649
637-2580
637-5189
820-0864
748-2213
324-3211
472-3688

11/30/2021
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SEWER AND WATER PIPELINE CONTRACTOR - S390

MK ERKKILA LC
NELCO CONTRACTORS, INC.

PIPELINE AND CONDUIT CONTRACTOR - 5410

MK ERKKILA LC
SINBAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

335998-5501
229780-5501

335998-5501
236446-5501

GENERAL FENCING AND GUARDRAIL CONTRACTOR - 5420

CASTLE COUNTRY FENCING
KV FENCING

MIKE RILEY CONSTRUCTION
WARD LANDSCAPES INC

MECHANICAL INSULATION- S450

WRECKING & DEMOLITION CONTRACTOR - 5460

B HANSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SINBAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
WASTE AND WATER LOGISTICS

PETROLEUM SYSTEMS CONTRACTOR - 5470
PETROLEUM MAINT. & EQUIP.

PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECTS
GUILFORD RAND-ARCHITECTURAL COALITION

PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS
ALBERT SPENSKO

BEN GRIMES

CODY WARE

EVAN HANSEN

JOHANSEN & TUTTLE ENGINEERING
JONES & DEMILLE ENGINEERING

342559-5501
319583-5501
261379-5501
4976950-5501

250153-5501
236446-5501
8259405-5501

362839-5501

123134-0301

146652-2201
167246-2201
4940688-2201
145656-2201
146602-2201
343639-2201

448-9477
637-3495

448-9477
748-2684

637-1882
384-2592
384-3356
650-6211

637-7438
748-2684
472-2580

637-3211

801-491-0275

472-5596
609-1963
820-4335
630-6661
381-2523
637-8266

Springville,Ut

bagrimes@gmail.com
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ENGINEERS

BRUNO ENGNEERING 168064-2202 613-0700
DAVID ARIOTTI 160844-2203 637-3671
EVAN HANSEN 145656-2202 630-6661
JOHANSEN & TUTTLE ENGINEERING 146602-2201 381-2523
JONES & DEMILLE ENGINEERING 160866-2203 637-8267

TOM PALUSO-STRUCTURAL ENGINEER 150267-2203 472-3814
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